
anindya
by Jurnal Hukum

Submission date: 12-Sep-2023 10:08AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2163772652
File name: ARTIKEL_ILMIAH_ANINDYA.docx
(464.02K)
Word count: 4261
Character count: 27274



1



5













2

3

4





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

anindya
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

repository.upstegal.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

repository.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source


